ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8146-E-2-4175
8146-E-2-4176
8146-E-2-4177
8146-E-2-4179
8146-E-2-4181
8146-E-2-4182
8146-E-2-4183

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
8146

[IUI SCHOOLS

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
MUSTABSHIRAH LATIF

ANEEZA ABID
ANAYA JAWAD
MUHAMMAD

ZOHAIB ARSHAD

ISHAL INAM

ABDULLAH UMER

FATHER NAME

MUSTIAB AHMED

M. ABID

M. JAWAD

M. ALI ZAFAR
ARSHAD KHAN
M. INAM

M. SAMAD

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60

56
44
50
53
53
49
48

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

93.33%
73.33%
83.33%
88.33%
88.33%
81.67%
80.00%
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